
2020 4-H Lama Meetings and Workshops

Date Time Where Training

Thurs, Feb 6                                                                                                                                                                        Thurs, Feb 216:30 PM Michigantown Christian Church

Club shirt discussion - Crafts, Posters, Officers, Presentation Topics discussed,  - 

2020 Fair Discussion

Thurs, Feb 27                                                                                                                                                      6:30 AM Michigantown Christian Church

Officer Elections-must be present to be elected or submit interest in writing to 

leader personally prior to meeting.  Adults will get open show assignments and plan 

menu Hand out books  Supreme Showmanship

Wed, Mar 11 6:00 PM A & J Farm Supply

4-Her must attend to get discount on feed prices for this year.   They sponsor 

awards for us.

Thurs, Mar 5 6:30 PM Michigantown Chrisitan Church

Sign up for open show - Forms - Animal enrollment - Book questions   

Showmanship Practice

Thurs, Mar 19 6:30 PM Elaine's Youth Judging and Llama Speeches

March 20, 2019  Those wanting to lease same animal needs lease signed before this date

March 21, 2019 Open leasing - Complete before April 10

SIGN UP WITH ELAINE TO SHEAR YOUR LAMA IN APRIL.   Any not sheared by training show will be sheared there and you will be responsible for fee.  

 Apr 3-5 Cloverdate

March Lama Madness Show    Our club does obstacles.  See Elaine if you can 

help with obstacles or want to show.  Sign up deadline with Elaine March 1

Thurs, Apr 9 6:30 PM Elaine's Practice with Animals- focus on Showmanship

Thurs, Apr 16 6:30 PM Elaine's Practice with Animals- focus on Obstacles

Fri, Apr 24 5:00 PM Fairgrounds Open show set up/Barn Clean up

Sat, April 25 9:00 AM Fairgrounds Open Show and Training - Load at Elaine's at 7:30 am

Thurs, May 7 6:30 PM Elaine's Focus on Pack

May 8-10, 2020 Cochocton Ohio

ORVLA Show - Our club does obstacles.   See Elaine if you can help with 

obstacles or want to show.  Sign up deadline with Elaine 

Thurs, May 21 6:30 PM Elaine's

Thurs, May 28 6:30 PM Mulberry Lutheran Home Team Presentation with club leave Elaine's at 5:45

Fri, June 5 6:30 PM Milner's Rossville Team Presentation with club leave Elaine's at 5:45

Thurs, June 11 6:30 PM Elaine's Practice with Animals:  Ground Driving

Thurs, June 18 6:30 PM Elaine's Practice with Animals

Fri, June 19

Deadline to get Elaine info if you want to sign up for State Fair.   Also remember to  

Bring books and  record sheets 

June 26-28 Noblesville Youth Jamboree Show

STATE FAIR ENTRIES MUST BE MAILED BY JULY 1   Get info to Elaine early (see above) if you lease and want to show in ILR show.   

July 1 *******

Everyone must turn in books  and show Elaine or Jessica your record sheet by 

this day in order to show at the county fiar.  Record sheets will be returned for you 

to use with the rest of your projects.   1 point off for each day late!

Thurs July 2 6:30 PM Wesley Manor Club Presentation and answer questions

Thurs July 9 6:30 AM Elaine's Showmanship & Grooming

Fri, July 10 Check in 10-11:30     Show starts at noon Showmanship & Ground Driving Contest - Camelid Companion Testing

Wed, July 15 Set up pens 9-11        Animals enter 3-6:30 pm

Thurs, July 16 8:00 AM Fairgrounds All Performance Classes

Thurs, July 16 5:00 PM Fairgrounds SUPREME SHOWMANSHIP

Friday, July 17 9:30 AM Fairgrounds Costume Class first then finish rest of Performance Classes if necessary

Fri, July 17 Bracelet Day for 4-Hers 1-3  Animals will be released after 3 PM   Clean up will be immediate

Fri, July 24     9:00 AM Lebanon Indiana Boone County Show

Fri/Sat/Sun  Aug 7-9 State Fairgrounds 4-H Stalling and Show Our club do obstacles.  We plan to stall Thursday night

Elaine's Address:   6737 E 200 N Michigantown 765-491-6763

Sarah's Address: 7011 E 200 N Michigantown 765-491-6426

Kim Rogers Address:  7382 E 300 S Frankfort 765-490-1547

Sandy Wills 659-3135 Jessica Brovont 317-987-8722

Bill King Fiber Advisor 765-947-5442

It is recommended everyone attend at least 3 meetings.

Those who lease must work with their leased animal at least once per week between May 15 and fair.

This year those who lease Elaine's animals must show in showmanship and at least three of the four performance 

classes which are:  Obstacle, Pack, PR, and Costume.  Only family members may share the same animal.

Lamas shown by 4-Hers are not to be trained by anyone else or shown by anyone else during the May 15 to fair

time span if planning to show at state fair.  


